
Cumiana 29 05 22 Challenge MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 17 NINGHETTO A. 17:18.157
Tempo gara

1 2:02.009 17:09:02.092

2 2:02.842 17:11:04.934

3 2:05.811 17:13:10.745

4 2:06.746 17:15:17.491

5 2:10.208 17:17:27.699

6 2:10.626 17:19:38.325

7 2:11.987 17:21:50.312

8 2:09.560 17:23:59.872

 Po. 2 - # 161 OROLI A. + 50.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.410 17:09:17.004

2 2:11.145 17:11:28.149

3 2:10.815 17:13:38.964

4 2:12.563 17:15:51.527

5 2:13.331 17:18:04.858

6 2:13.932 17:20:18.790

7 2:14.453 17:22:33.243

8 2:17.343 17:24:50.586

 Po. 3 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. + 57.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.737 17:09:15.152

2 2:13.663 17:11:28.815

3 2:13.485 17:13:42.300

4 2:14.769 17:15:57.069

5 2:13.756 17:18:10.825

6 2:15.573 17:20:26.398

7 2:14.781 17:22:41.179

8 2:16.536 17:24:57.715

 Po. 4 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S. + 58.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.041 17:09:12.800

2 2:12.542 17:11:25.342

3 2:12.720 17:13:38.062

4 2:15.829 17:15:53.891

5 2:14.955 17:18:08.846

6 2:16.988 17:20:25.834

7 2:17.366 17:22:43.200

8 2:15.230 17:24:58.430

 Po. 5 - # 512 SIPALA D. + 59.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.493 17:09:15.752

2 2:13.986 17:11:29.738

3 2:18.278 17:13:48.016

4 2:13.529 17:16:01.545

5 2:12.364 17:18:13.909

6 2:13.541 17:20:27.450

7 2:16.332 17:22:43.782

8 2:15.711 17:24:59.493

 Po. 6 - # 412 DUTTO I. + 1:00.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.964 17:09:19.116

2 2:14.557 17:11:33.673

3 2:14.811 17:13:48.484

4 2:14.274 17:16:02.758

5 2:14.684 17:18:17.442

6 2:14.357 17:20:31.799

7 2:14.621 17:22:46.420

8 2:13.608 17:25:00.028

 Po. 7 - # 212 BEOLE M. + 1:03.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.467 17:09:21.488

2 2:14.827 17:11:36.315

3 2:13.891 17:13:50.206

4 2:13.626 17:16:03.832

5 2:14.359 17:18:18.191

6 2:14.523 17:20:32.714

7 2:15.890 17:22:48.604

8 2:14.617 17:25:03.221

 Po. 8 - # 978 FERRERO I. + 1:11.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.493 17:09:20.165

2 2:15.723 17:11:35.888

3 2:16.873 17:13:52.761

4 2:16.776 17:16:09.537

5 2:14.286 17:18:23.823

6 2:17.252 17:20:41.075

7 2:15.612 17:22:56.687

8 2:14.998 17:25:11.685

 Po. 9 - # 981 OGGERO F. + 1:12.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.160 17:09:18.172

2 2:16.708 17:11:34.880

3 2:16.976 17:13:51.856

4 2:15.978 17:16:07.834

5 2:14.934 17:18:22.768

6 2:19.014 17:20:41.782

7 2:15.962 17:22:57.744

8 2:14.926 17:25:12.670

 Po. 10 - # 399 FOI F. + 1:13.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.408 17:09:28.381

2 2:13.442 17:11:41.823

3 2:13.220 17:13:55.043

4 2:13.756 17:16:08.799

5 2:12.812 17:18:21.611

6 2:14.312 17:20:35.923

7 2:15.429 17:22:51.352

8 2:22.139 17:25:13.491

 Po. 11 - # 170 DE LORENZO D.+ 1:27.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.792 17:09:40.987

2 2:13.757 17:11:54.744

3 2:13.091 17:14:07.835

4 2:13.834 17:16:21.669

5 2:13.598 17:18:35.267

6 2:14.307 17:20:49.574

7 2:16.662 17:23:06.236

8 2:20.679 17:25:26.915

 Po. 12 - # 523 CARUSO D. + 1:52.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.437 17:09:25.077

2 2:19.053 17:11:44.130

3 2:19.996 17:14:04.126

4 2:19.481 17:16:23.607

5 2:24.212 17:18:47.819

6 2:25.246 17:21:13.065

7 2:22.303 17:23:35.368

8 2:17.320 17:25:52.688

 Po. 13 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.284 17:09:48.188

2 2:42.735 17:12:30.923

3 2:42.393 17:15:13.316

4 2:42.391 17:17:55.707

5 2:43.737 17:20:39.444

6 2:41.117 17:23:20.561

7 2:42.298 17:26:02.859

Fastest lap: 2:02.009 
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